Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.41
2:21.92
2:22.71
2:22.88
2:23.63
2:23.70
2:23.75
2:23.80
2:24.28
2:24.95
2:25.40
2:26.18
2:26.38
2:27.04
2:27.40
2:27.43
2:29.52
2:30.18
2:30.27
2:31.29
2:33.81
2:35.54
2:35.56
2:36.21
2:43.35

2:43.99
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Date

01/07/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
11/03/22
01/07/22
15/07/22
23/01/22
30/04/23
29/01/23
30/06/23
03/03/24
15/07/22
21/01/24
16/07/21
13/07/19
16/04/23
04/02/23
02/02/20
13/07/19
02/02/20
25/05/19
27/04/19
31/03/19
27/04/19
26/05/18
14/07/18
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Meet

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
UoA Age Group Open Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Edinburgh International 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023
Scottish National Open Championships
North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024
Scottish Summer Meet 2022

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish Summer Meet

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018

Scottish Summer Meet 2018
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Venue Club Swam Under
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland UoAPS
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sunderland UoAPS
Edinburgh
RCP Edinburgh UoAPS
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen Bucksburn
RCP Edinburgh UoAPS
Aberdeen Bucksburn
Aberdeen Bucksburn
Aberdeen UoAPS
Tollcross UoAPS
Aberdeen UoAPS
Aberdeen Bucksburn
Aberdeen UoAPS
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Level

1
1

1
1
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2:53.17 285 F 04/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1
2:53.39 284 H 04/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:25.40 481 H 03/03/24  North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024 Aberdeen 1
2:26.38 472 H 21/01/24  City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland UoAPS 1
2:24.95 486 H 30/06/23 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross 1
2:23.80 498 H 30/04/23 University of Aberdeen Age Group Open Aberdeen 1
2:27.43 462 H 16/04/23  Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen 1
2:29.52 443 H 04/02/23 ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2 Aberdeen 1
2:24.28 493 H 29/01/23  City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland 1
2:26.18 474 F 15/07/22  Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen 1
2:23.70 499 H 15/07/22  Scottish Summer Meet 2022 Aberdeen 1
2:21.41 523 C 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen 1
2:23.63 500 H 01/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen 1
2:22.71 509 F 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen 1
2:21.92 518 H 01/05/22 UoA Age Group Open Meet Aberdeen 1
2:22.88 507 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh 1
2:23.75 498 H 23/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland UoAPS 1
2:27.04 466 F 16/07/21 Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming Edinburgh 1
2:31.29 427 F 02/02/20  ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1
2:30.18 437 H 02/02/20 ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1
2:27.40 462 F 13/07/19  Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh UoAPS 1
2:30.27 436 H 13/07/19  Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh UoAPS 1
2:33.81 407 F 25/05/19 North District Long Course Time Trials 2019 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1
2:35.54 393 F 27/04/19 University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1
2:36.21 388 H 27/04/19 University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1
2:35.56 393 H 31/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross UoAPS 1
2:43.99 335 H 14/07/18  Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen UoAPS 1
2:43.35 339 F 26/05/18 North District Long Course Time Trials 2018 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1
2:50.32 299 H 28/04/18 University of Aberdeen International Open Aberdeen UoAPS 1
2:53.17 285 F 04/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen Bucksburn 1
2:53.39 284 H 04/02/18 North District Age Group Championships 2018 Aberdeen 1
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